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First  Last  Email Phone Home State Topics 

Bryck Guibor, ACI bryck@msn.com 520-419-1313 Arizona Electrical classes, old houses 

Bruce LaBell, ACI inspect@cox.net 602-765-2140 Arizona 

Inspectors training, Drones, PR, Marketing 

running a ASHI Chapter, Field Inspections, 

Mold. 

Mike  Casey, ACI Mike@MichaelCasey.com 866-363-1330 California 
Risk Management, Report Writing, 

Electrical, Plumbing, HVAC 

Joe Ferry contact@joeferry.com 215-901-3536 California Legal issues, agreements 

Skip  Walker homeinspection@sanbrunocable.com 650-873-4224 California Photoelectric smoke alarms 

Michael Conley, ACI flinspector@outlook.com 941-778-2385 Florida 

Decks, stairs & rails, inspection 

agreements, ethics, garage doors, 

insulation, kitchen appliances, 

manufactured homes 1&2 

Mark Cramer  mark@besttampainspector.com 727-595-4211 Florida 

Exteriors, a/c, report writing, asphalt 

shingles, low slope roofing, tile roofing, 

crawl spaces, foundations, trusses 

Shannon Cory shannon5stare@gmail.com 404-316-4876 Georgia 

Electrical panel, Pool & Spa, Advanced 

Structural Foundation, Crawlspace, 

Electrical Defects 

Joe Mazzuca info@methlabcleanup.com 208-683-1974 Idaho Meth labs 

Joe Konopacki Joe@InsightPSInc.com 630-283-2248 Illinois 

Attic & Crawlspace Ventilation, Combustion 

Safety Testing, Duct Sealing, Building 

Science, Infrared Inspections 
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Edwin Barrera edwinb@ashi.org   Illinois ASHI Director of Education 

Mark Parlee mark@thebuildingconsultant.com 515-249-0851 Iowa Exterior cladding disasters 

Bill Fabian bills@monroeinfrared.com 586-350-5890 Maine Infrared Cameras 

Jeff May Jeff@mayindoorair.com 978-649-1055 Massachusetts Mold testing 

John Wessling, ACI john@wesslinginspections.com 314-520-1103 Missouri Garage Doors 

Jeff Kortan nfarnan@supportworks.com 402-861-4744 Nebraska Foundation problems 

David Goldstein david@ambic.com 609-488-1500 New Jersey 

Risk management, EIFS/stucco, 

commercial inspections, new construction 

inspections 

Bruce Barker, ACI bruce@dreamhomeconsultants.com 919-322-4491 North Carolina 
Plumbing, Electrical, Pre-drywall, IRC, 

Reporting, Pools and Spas 

Gerry Aubrey, ACI blubelco@comcast.net 888-336-2355 Pennsylvania 
Roofing, Leaks, Shingles, Insulation, 

Ventilation, Ice Dam 

Jeffrey Donaldson, ACI jmdonaldson@acepreferredinspections.com 877-832-0455 South Carolina Business management 

Todd Duncan tduncan@sea-tn.com 865-584-6795 Tennessee 
Structural, Deck Framing, Basement Walls, 

Floor Framing, Roof Framing 

Mike Twitty mtwitty2@hotmail.com 615-419-5305 Tennessee Electrical 
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Stephanie Jaynes sjaynes@citadelus.com 801-610-2756 Utah 
Insurance, top claims, complaint 

resolution, pre-inspection agreements 

David Rushton ableinsp@centurylink.net 540-636-6200 Virginia Old houses, electrical 

Bronson Anderson 2inspect4u@gmail.com 540-932-7557 Virginia Log Homes 

John Jensen jensenroofing@msn.com 206-241-5774 Washington 

Tile Roofing, Tile Roof Installer Certification, 

Hands on Mock-Up Demo, Internet 

Marketing, 10 Tips for Facebook 

Tom Feiza, ACI tom@misterfix-it.com 262-303-4884 Wisconsin 
Basements, Water Intrusion, Asphalt 

Shingles, Heating, Forced Air Heating 

 


